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Rally Islas Canarias 2017
04. 05. 2017 - 06. 05. 2017

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 11 - Tejeda 2
SS length: 15.01 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 6 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:08:52.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 5 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:08:52.5 00:00:00.1

00:00:00.1

3 44 Ares Iván / Pintor J.
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:08:54.3 00:00:01.9

00:00:01.8

4 1 Magalhães B. / Magalhães Hugo
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:08:56.0 00:00:03.6

00:00:01.7

5 3 López J. / Rozada Borja
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:08:56.4 00:00:04.0

00:00:00.4

6 15 Monzón Luis / Deniz J.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:08:57.2 00:00:04.8

00:00:00.8

7 9 Suárez J. / Carrera C.
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:08:57.8 00:00:05.4

00:00:00.6

8 4 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:08:59.2 00:00:06.8

00:00:01.4

9 10 Michel Sylvain / Degout Jérôme
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:08:59.5 00:00:07.1

00:00:00.3

10 2 Griebel Marijan / Kopczyk Stefan
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:09:00.1 00:00:07.7

00:00:00.6

11 12 Bouffier Bryan / Giraudet Denis
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:09:03.6 00:00:11.2

00:00:03.5

12 45 Burgo Pedro / Burgo Marcos
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:09:08.4 00:00:16.0

00:00:04.8

13 14 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:09:08.7 00:00:16.3

00:00:00.3

14 11 Pernía S. / Del Barrio C.
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:09:09.7 00:00:17.3

00:00:01.0

15 16 von Thurn und Taxis A. / Degandt Bjorn
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:09:11.9 00:00:19.5

00:00:02.2

16 43 Garcia Cristian / Gonzalez E.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:09:12.1 00:00:19.7

00:00:00.2

17 47 García C. / Pérez António
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:09:21.9 00:00:29.5

00:00:09.8

18 20 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:09:26.6 00:00:34.2

00:00:04.7

19 54 Cima Francisco / Sanjuán Diego
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:09:40.8 00:00:48.4

00:00:14.2

20 67 Delgado V. / Páez Jacob
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:09:40.9 00:00:48.5

00:00:00.1

21 24 Remennik Sergei / Rozin Mark
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:09:41.5 00:00:49.1

00:00:00.6

22 28 Zawada Aleks / Heller Kamil
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:09:42.1 00:00:49.7

00:00:00.6

23 40 Van der Marel T. / Van der Marel R.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:09:43.0 00:00:50.6

00:00:00.9

24 50 Bouza Javier / Bouza Iván
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:09:43.1 00:00:50.7

00:00:00.1

25 34 Huttunen Jari / Linnaketo Antti
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:09:45.5 00:00:53.1

00:00:02.4

26 25 Érdi T. / Papp György
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:09:45.6 00:00:53.2

00:00:00.1

27 42 Blach Roberto / Bonilla Ariday
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:09:47.8 00:00:55.4

00:00:02.2

28 27 Ingram C. / Edmondson E.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:09:48.0 00:00:55.6

00:00:00.2

29 35 Kupec Karel / Krajča Ondřej
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:09:49.7 00:00:57.3

00:00:01.7

30 39 Falcón Emma / Fernandez Sara
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:09:53.0 00:01:00.6

00:00:03.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 5 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
1 00:57:23.2 00:57:23.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 6 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
2 00:57:47.9 00:57:47.9 00:00:24.7

00:00:24.7

3 15 Monzón Luis / Deniz J.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
3 00:57:54.5 00:57:54.5 00:00:31.3

00:00:06.6

4 9 Suárez J. / Carrera C.
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
4 00:57:55.9 00:57:55.9 00:00:32.7

00:00:01.4

5 1 Magalhães B. / Magalhães Hugo
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
5 00:57:57.8 00:57:57.8 00:00:34.6

00:00:01.9

6 44 Ares Iván / Pintor J.
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
6 00:58:00.1 00:58:00.1 00:00:36.9

00:00:02.3

7 3 López J. / Rozada Borja
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
7 00:58:03.7 00:58:03.7 00:00:40.5

00:00:03.6

8 10 Michel Sylvain / Degout Jérôme
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
8

00:58:02.3
00:00:10.0 00:58:12.3 00:00:49.1

00:00:08.6

9 4 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
9 00:58:12.5 00:58:12.5 00:00:49.3

00:00:00.2

10 43 Garcia Cristian / Gonzalez E.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
10 00:58:16.9 00:58:16.9 00:00:53.7

00:00:04.4

11 2 Griebel Marijan / Kopczyk Stefan
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
11 00:58:22.8 00:58:22.8 00:00:59.6

00:00:05.9

12 12 Bouffier Bryan / Giraudet Denis
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
12 00:58:26.4 00:58:26.4 00:01:03.2

00:00:03.6

13 11 Pernía S. / Del Barrio C.
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
13 00:58:56.0 00:58:56.0 00:01:32.8

00:00:29.6

14 45 Burgo Pedro / Burgo Marcos
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
14 00:59:23.2 00:59:23.2 00:02:00.0

00:00:27.2

15 14 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
15 00:59:31.0 00:59:31.0 00:02:07.8

00:00:07.8

16 16 von Thurn und Taxis A. / Degandt Bjorn
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
16 00:59:49.1 00:59:49.1 00:02:25.9

00:00:18.1

17 47 García C. / Pérez António
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
17 01:00:32.5 01:00:32.5 00:03:09.3

00:00:43.4

18 20 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
18

01:01:21.4
00:00:10.0 01:01:31.4 00:04:08.2

00:00:58.9

19 21 Tlusťák A. / Vybíral Ivo
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
19 01:01:53.2 01:01:53.2 00:04:30.0

00:00:21.8

20 54 Cima Francisco / Sanjuán Diego
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
1 01:02:36.2 01:02:36.2 00:05:13.0

00:00:43.0

21 24 Remennik Sergei / Rozin Mark
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
20 01:02:53.7 01:02:53.7 00:05:30.5

00:00:17.5

22 67 Delgado V. / Páez Jacob
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
1 01:02:54.9 01:02:54.9 00:05:31.7

00:00:01.2

23 28 Zawada Aleks / Heller Kamil
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
2 01:02:59.3 01:02:59.3 00:05:36.1

00:00:04.4

24 40 Van der Marel T. / Van der Marel R.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
3 01:03:02.5 01:03:02.5 00:05:39.3

00:00:03.2

25 42 Blach Roberto / Bonilla Ariday
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
4 01:03:10.0 01:03:10.0 00:05:46.8

00:00:07.5

26 27 Ingram C. / Edmondson E.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
5 01:03:10.1 01:03:10.1 00:05:46.9

00:00:00.1

27 34 Huttunen Jari / Linnaketo Antti
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
6 01:03:11.6 01:03:11.6 00:05:48.4

00:00:01.5

28 25 Érdi T. / Papp György
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
21 01:03:13.5 01:03:13.5 00:05:50.3

00:00:01.9

29 35 Kupec Karel / Krajča Ondřej
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
7 01:03:24.4 01:03:24.4 00:06:01.2

00:00:10.9

30 50 Bouza Javier / Bouza Iván
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
2

01:03:07.7
00:00:20.0 01:03:27.7 00:06:04.5

00:00:03.3
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31 41 Poloński D. / Gryczyńska B.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:09:59.0 00:01:06.6

00:00:06.0

32 61 Fernández R. / Vega J.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:10:07.0 00:01:14.6

00:00:08.0

33 31 Banaz Buğra / Erdener Burak
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:10:08.0 00:01:15.6

00:00:01.0

34 68 Martín Lorenzo A. / González Mayte
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:10:08.6 00:01:16.2

00:00:00.6

35 64 Medina Iván / Valido J.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:10:09.3 00:01:16.9

00:00:00.7

36 37 Gonzalez Marcos / Ruiz Raquel
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:10:09.5 00:01:17.1

00:00:00.2

37 55 Seguí Alberto / López A.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:10:13.5 00:01:21.1

00:00:04.0

38 30 Molinaro Tamara / Mayrhofer U.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:10:13.6 00:01:21.2

00:00:00.1

39 65 Curbelo Rubén / Rodríguez I.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:10:14.9 00:01:22.5

00:00:01.3

40 32 Brož Dominik / Těšínský P.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:10:21.0 00:01:28.6

00:00:06.1

41 21 Tlusťák A. / Vybíral Ivo
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:10:24.6 00:01:32.2

00:00:03.6

42 53 Sanchez David / Batista J.
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:10:24.7 00:01:32.3

00:00:00.1

43 36 Munnings Catie / Stein A.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:10:30.4 00:01:38.0

00:00:05.7

44 22 Pimentel Luís / Pimentel Bruno
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:10:39.3 00:01:46.9

00:00:08.9

45 58 Monteiro A. / Eiró Sancho
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:10:43.2 00:01:50.8

00:00:03.9

46 26 Bannout Gilbert / Maroun Rony
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:10:56.5 00:02:04.1

00:00:13.3

47 52 Álvarez M. / Morales A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:11:24.8 00:02:32.4

00:00:28.3

31 39 Falcón Emma / Fernandez Sara
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
3 01:03:37.3 01:03:37.3 00:06:14.1

00:00:09.6

32 41 Poloński D. / Gryczyńska B.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
8 01:03:43.6 01:03:43.6 00:06:20.4

00:00:06.3

33 37 Gonzalez Marcos / Ruiz Raquel
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
9 01:04:32.5 01:04:32.5 00:07:09.3

00:00:48.9

34 61 Fernández R. / Vega J.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
10 01:04:48.1 01:04:48.1 00:07:24.9

00:00:15.6

35 65 Curbelo Rubén / Rodríguez I.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
11 01:05:02.0 01:05:02.0 00:07:38.8

00:00:13.9

36 64 Medina Iván / Valido J.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
12

01:04:55.9
00:00:10.0 01:05:05.9 00:07:42.7

00:00:03.9

37 68 Martín Lorenzo A. / González Mayte
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
13 01:05:26.8 01:05:26.8 00:08:03.6

00:00:20.9

38 31 Banaz Buğra / Erdener Burak
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
14 01:05:37.5 01:05:37.5 00:08:14.3

00:00:10.7

39 30 Molinaro Tamara / Mayrhofer U.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
15 01:05:53.1 01:05:53.1 00:08:29.9

00:00:15.6

40 32 Brož Dominik / Těšínský P.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
16 01:06:25.1 01:06:25.1 00:09:01.9

00:00:32.0

41 53 Sanchez David / Batista J.
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
4 01:07:32.4 01:07:32.4 00:10:09.2

00:01:07.3

42 58 Monteiro A. / Eiró Sancho
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
5 01:07:38.2 01:07:38.2 00:10:15.0

00:00:05.8

43 22 Pimentel Luís / Pimentel Bruno
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
22 01:08:26.6 01:08:26.6 00:11:03.4

00:00:48.4

44 36 Munnings Catie / Stein A.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
17 01:08:28.2 01:08:28.2 00:11:05.0

00:00:01.6

45 26 Bannout Gilbert / Maroun Rony
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
23 01:08:30.6 01:08:30.6 00:11:07.4

00:00:02.4

46 55 Seguí Alberto / López A.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
6 01:11:23.5 01:11:23.5 00:14:00.3

00:02:52.9

47 52 Álvarez M. / Morales A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
24 01:11:56.7 01:11:56.7 00:14:33.5

00:00:33.2


